Gotzis Bahnhof - Altach Bahnhof

Gotzis Bahnhof ©BB
Rathaus

Schulgasse

Dorf

Rémerweg

Im Buch
Pfarrer-Knecht-StraBe
Unteres Tobel
Mosleweg

Altach GallusstraBe
BahnstraBe
KirchfeldstraBe

Altach Bahnhof o©BB
Apotheke

Kirche

Schule

6.36
6.37
6.38
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.44
6.45
6.46
6.47

Montag - Freitag

von Takt bis
von

6.11 .11 19.11
6.12 .12 19.12
6.13 .13 19.13
6.13 .13 19.13
6.14 .14 19.14
6.15 .15 19.15
6.16 .16 19.16
6.17 .17 19.17
6.18 .18 19.18
6.19 .19 19.19
6.20 .20 19.20
6.21 .21 19.21
6.22 .22 19.22
weiter als

von Takt bis

20.18 .18 23.18
20.19 .19 23.19
20.20 .20 23.20
20.20 .20 23.20
20.21 .21 23.21
20.22 .22 23.22
20.23 .23 23.23
20.24 .24 23.24
20.25 .25 23.25
20.26 .26 23.26
20.27 .27 23.27
20.27 .27 23.27
| | |
20.28 .28 23.28
20.29 .29 23.29

Samstag
von Takt bis

20.18 .18 23.18
20.19 .19 23.19
20.20 .20 23.20
20.20 .20 23.20
20.21 .21 23.21
20.22 .22 23.22
20.23 .23 23.23
20.24 .24 23.24
20.25 .25 23.25
20.26 .26 23.26
20.27 .27 23.27
20.27 .27 23.27
| | |
20.28 .28 23.28
20.29 .29 23.29

So- u. Feiert.
von Takt bis

8.18 .18 23.18
8.19 .19 23.19
8.20 .20 23.20
8.20 .20 23.20
8.21 .21 23.21
8.22 .22 23.22
8.23 .23 23.23
8.24 .24 23.24
8.25 .25 23.25
8.26 .26 23.26
8.27 .27 23.27
8.27 .27 23.27
| | |
8.28 .28 23.28
8.29 .29 23.29

Altach Bahnhof - Gotzis

Altach Kirche

Altach Bahnhof  ©BB
KirchfeldstraBe
BahnstraBe
GallusstraBBe

Gotzis Mosleweg
Unteres Tobel
Pfarrer-Knecht-StraBe
Im Buch

Rémerweg

Dorf

Schulgasse

Rathaus

Bahnhof ©BB

Montag - Freitag

von Takt
von
6.07 .07
6.07 .07
6.08 .08
6.09 .09
6.10 .10
6.11 .11
6.12 .12
6.12 .12
6.13 .13
6.13 .13
6.14 .14
6.15 .15
6.17 .17

Bahnhof

bis von Takt bis
20.30 .30 22.30

19.07 | | |

19.07 | | |
19.08 20.31 .31 22.31
19.09 20.32 .32 2232
19.10 20.33 .33 22.33
19.11 20.34 .34 22.34
19.12 20.35 .35 22.35
19.12 2035 .35 2235
19.13 20.36 .36 22.36
19.13 20.36 .36 22.36
19.14 20.37 .37 22.37
19.15 20.38 .38 2238
19.17 20.40 .40 22.40

weiter siehe

Samstag

von Takt
30 22.30

20.30 .

|

|
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.35
20.35
20.36
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.40

31
.32
.33
.34
.35
.35
.36
.36
.37
.38
.40

bis

|

|
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.35
22.36
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.40

So- u. Feiert.

von Takt bis
8.30 .30 22.30

|

|
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.35
8.36
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.40

31
32
.33
.34
.35
.37
.36
.36
.37
.38
40

|

|
22.31
22.32
22.33
22.34
22.35
22.35
22.36
22.36
22.37
22.38
22.40
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